2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
BULLET2X12YA (2) 12W Led FLD 30K W/CVR Plate BRZ
Rab Lighting
Catalog Number BULLET2X12YA
Manufacturer Rab Lighting
Description Floodlights 2502 Lumens Bullet 24W 3000K Bronze
Weight per unit 4.9 (lbs/each)
Product Category Led Floodlights
Features
amperage rating 0.22A @120V
average life 100000
lumens 2502
Voltage Rating 120
Wattage 24
Material, Color, and Finish
color rendering index (cri) 85 CRI
color temperature 3000K Warm
Dimensions and Weight
Height 8
Width 7.7
Descriptions
Description (2) 12W LED FLD 30K W/CVR PLATE BRZ
extra long description RAB BULLET2X12YA BULLETFLD KIT 2X12
Long Description Floodlights 2502 Lumens Bullet 24W 3000K Bronze
Product Type Bulletfld Kit 2X12W Warm 120V BZ
Special Features Microprismatic diffusion lens optimizes light output without glare
Manufacturer Information
Brand RAB Lighting Inc
GTIN 00019813212470
Manufacturers Part Number BULLET2X12YA
UPC 019813212470
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description LED FLOODLIGHTS, WALLPACKS, BOLLARDS & LANDSCAPE
LIGHTING
Type FLOODLIGHT
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 4.89
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application Outdoor
environmental conditions Suitable for Wet locations
Mounting Heavy-duty mounting arm with "O" ring seal and stainless steel
screws
nema rating NEMA Beam Spread of 6H x 6V
standard Microprismatic diffusion lens optimizes light output without glare